
JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 

BUS SCHEDULE 2018-19 

 

 

ROUTE #4—CLANCY/SOUTH FRONTAGE RD  A.M.   P.M. 

 

GRUBER TURN AROUND    7:15   4:46 

STANKEY      7:18   4:45 

POST OFFICE      7:20   4:41 

LEGAL TENDER     7:22   4:40 

NURSING HOME/WARM CREEK SPRINGS RD  7:24   4:36 

ELBERT’S      7:25   4:33 

JEFFERSON CITY FIRE HALL    7:35   4:26 

HIGH SCHOOL      7:50   4:06 

 

ROUTE #5 MT. CITY (A.M. ONLY) 

 

Blue Sky Acres      7:01 

Saddle Mountain      7:10 

Lone Mountain      7:11 

Bitterroot      7:12 

Montana City Store     7:24 

High School      7:50 

 

ROUTE #6  BLUE SKY/NORTH FRONTAGE RD/JEFFERSON CITY 

 

BLUE SKY HEIGHTS MAIL BOXES   7:20   4:37 

GRUBER ESTATES     7:23   4:31 

BOOTLEGGER      7:284   4:30 

MOUNTAIN VIEW     7:26   4:27 

JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL    7:55   4:06 

 

BASIN & VALLEY ROUTES 
Valley Route      Basin 

Rocky Road    6:58  Pottery Shop  7:24 

Rodeo Road    6:59  Post Office  7:25 

Carey turnaround (Fire Hall)  7:06  High Ore Exit  7:35 

Mulvey Ranch    7:08  High School  7:50 

Mulvey Ranch (Quittance Lane) 7:14  Elementary  7:55 

Bullocks    7:22 

Hesfords    7:25 

Browns Gulch    7:30 

Browns    7:32 

Quaky Gulch    7:43 

High School    7:55 

Elementary    8:00 


